
Mervue -1.20cm Show Barnadown 09/05Wexford 12/06 Ravensdale 13/06 Jag 27/06 Killossery 04/07 Inistioge 25/07 Mullingar 30/07 Coilog 13/08 Total
Rider Name Horse Name
Deirdre Doyle BLM Authentic Diamond 5 5 3 1 14
Gerard Clarke Jnr Cyruso H 4 3 5 12
Aoife Healion Equita 5 6 11
Gerard Curtin Walking in Paris 6 5 11
Aileen McDermott Amber Balou 6 6
Robyn Moran European Cruise 6 6
Kristen Farr Jasper Bogibo Z 6 6
Paul Carroll Kabran De Reve 6 6
Grace O Donnell Castlefield Cass 6 6
Sven Hadley Elastique van de Koekoek 6 6
Robert Murdy Trickin Around 5 5
Nicola Fitzgibbon Grenada K 5 5
Gavin Smith Annaghmore Omard Balladee 5 5
Olivia Burns Arthue Codex 4 4
Robin Carey Quinn Z 4 4
James Connors Smyth Heldin 4 4
Dermott  Lennon All Presure Hero II Z 4 4
Sean Kavanagh Carousel Gold 4 4
Grace O Donnell Castlefield Miss 4 4
Sven Hadley Topspin 4 4
Patrick Joyce Glyntown Blake 3 3
Tomas Doyle Monbeg Sunny Spells 3 3
Gemma Phealan GRC Galaxy 3 3
Edward Little Drummiller Daytone 3 3
Sarah O Donnell Diamond Infinity 3 3
Andrew Hodgins Bobello 3 3
Sven Hadley Calanthe Slot 2 2
Kristin Kavanagh Kilmullen Argentino 2 2
Deirdre Doyle Kancuise 2 2
Alex Finney Absolutely Kingmar Z 2 2
Aoife Healion Global Guus DHI 2 2
Mark Tracy Beech Hill Tayla Blue 2 2
Keith Maloney Zhardas Kil 2 2
Jessica Phelan Easter Hero 2 2
James Hogg Poker Face 1 1
Linda Murphy Sam Salad 1 1
Maddie Brennan Clann Cavaluidam 1 1
Sam El Dahan WKD Valencia 1 1
Paul Carberry Calcord 1 1
Alex Reynolds CES Sunny Cruise 1 1
Nicholas D Connors Fornett D'Emeraude 1 1

Mervue YR  - 1.20cm Show Barnadown 09/05Wexford 12/06 Ravensdale 13/06 Jag 27/06 Killossery 04/07 Inistioge 25/07 Mullingar 30/07 Coilog 13/08 Total
Rider Name Horse Name
Robyn Moran European Cruise 6 6
Gavin Smith Annaghmore Omard Balladee 5 5



Robin Carey Quinn Z 4 4
James Connors Smyth Heldin 4 4
Sarah O Donnell Diamond Infinity 3 3
Keith Maloney Zhardas Kil 3 3
Alex Finney Absolutely Kingmar Z 2 2
Jessica Phelan Easter Hero 2 2
Maddie Brennan Clann Cavaluidam 1 1
Alex Reynolds CES Sunny Cruise 1 1

Highest Placed WP Mervue 1.20cm
Show Rider Horse
Barnadown 07/05 Deirdre Doyle BLM Authentic Diamond
Wexford 12/06 Gerard Curtin Walking in Paris
Ravensdale 13/06 Vickie Anderson Classic Adelheid Z
Jag 27/06 Aoife Healion Equita
Killossery 04/07 Deirdre Doyle BLM Authentic Diamond
Inistioge 25/07 Gerard Curtin Walking in Paris
Mullingar 23/07 Aileen McDermott Amber Balou
Coilog 13/08 Deirdre Doyle BLM Authentic Diamond


